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Technical attribute
Thread

Diameter of thread
Length of spindle

Thread dimensions

.éq_f__.mm

[

Wrench size

o

Weight

623360 Product data sheet

Product name
Mechanical pressure spindle.

As a replacement part or supplement to your Kukko
puller.

Art.No. 623360

Series 6

EAN 4021176814976

Metric Imperial

G5/8"/14 G5/8"/14
22,911 mm
360 mm
5,40 mm
24 mm

1.15kg
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Technologies

q SWITCH
Q ' | A two-sided spindle tip provides

optimal adjustment of the spindle to
the shaft.
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Spare part of
Art. No. Product name
44-6 Universal 2-jaw puller with self-centering jaws
45-6 Universal 3-jaw puller with self-centering jaws
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