

Product name

## Mechanical pressure spindle.

As a replacement part or supplement to your Kukko puller.



Art. No. 623360

Series 6

EAN 4021176814976



	Technical attribute	Metric	Imperial
	Thread	G 5/8" / 14	G 5/8" / 14
	Diameter of thread	22,911 mm	
Ī	Length of spindle	360 mm	
	Thread dimensions	5,40 mm	
	Wrench size	24 mm	
$\overline{\Delta}, \overline{\Delta}$	Weight	1.15 kg	

623360 Product data sheet



## Technologies



## **SWITCH**

A two-sided spindle tip provides optimal adjustment of the spindle to the shaft.



## Spare part of

Art. No.	Product name
44-6	Universal 2-jaw puller with self-centering jaws
45-6	Universal 3-jaw puller with self-centering jaws

**623360** Product data sheet www.kukko.com